

A0003802

ABSTRACT OF BIDS - CONSTRUCTION		LMNED-C	PAGE 1 OF 3			BID NO: 1		BID NO: 2		BID NO: 3	
FOR: LAKE PONTCHARTRAIN, LOUISIANA AND VICINITY, FLOODPROOFING VETERANS BLVD. BRIDGES OVER 17TH STREET CANAL, ORLEANS AND JEFFERSON PARISHES, LA.		INVITATION NO: DACW29-95-B-0095				BOH BROS		T. L. JAMES		JOHNSON BROS.	
		DATE OPENED: AUG. 1, 1995				NEW ORLEANS, LA.		KENNER, LA.		KENNER, LA.	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION OF BID ITEM	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED AMOUNT
1	MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	LS	\$205,670.00	\$205,670.00	\$507,000.00	\$507,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00
2	DEMOLITION	LUMP SUM	LS	\$188,140.00	\$188,140.00	\$400,000.00	\$400,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$400,000.00	\$400,000.00
3	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC (INCLUDING TEMPORARY SIGNING)	LUMP SUM	LS	\$239,970.00	\$239,970.00	\$540,000.00	\$540,000.00	\$365,000.00	\$365,000.00	\$400,000.00	\$400,000.00
4	FURNISH AND DELIVER 24-INCH PRESTRESSED CONCRETE PILES	5,635	LF	\$45.70	\$257,519.50	\$39.00	\$219,765.00	\$40.00	\$225,400.00	\$32.00	\$180,320.00
5	DRIVING 24-INCH PRESTRESSED CONCRETE PILES	5,635	LF	\$6.97	\$39,275.95	\$28.50	\$160,597.50	\$10.00	\$56,350.00	\$10.00	\$56,350.00
6	FURNISH AND DELIVER STEEL H-PILES	2,840	LF	\$21.00	\$59,640.00	\$23.00	\$65,320.00	\$25.00	\$71,000.00	\$20.00	\$56,800.00
7	DRIVING STEEL H-PILES	2,840	LF	\$10.90	\$30,956.00	\$8.00	\$22,720.00	\$5.00	\$14,200.00	\$8.00	\$22,720.00
8	CLASS A CONCRETE	LUMP SUM	LS	\$435,660.00	\$435,660.00	\$400,000.00	\$400,000.00	\$524,000.00	\$524,000.00	\$400,000.00	\$400,000.00
9	CLASS AA CONCRETE	LUMP SUM	LS	\$281,180.00	\$281,180.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$514,000.00	\$514,000.00	\$300,000.00	\$300,000.00
10	PRECAST, PRESTRESSED CONCRETE GIRDERS	LUMP SUM	LS	\$1,446,230.00	\$1,446,230.00	\$1,000,000.00	\$1,000,000.00	\$1,000,000.00	\$1,000,000.00	\$1,000,000.00	\$1,000,000.00
11	MISCELLANEOUS METALWORK	LUMP SUM	LS	\$62,710.00	\$62,710.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$240,000.00	\$240,000.00
12	ASPHALTIC CONCRETE PAVEMENT	LUMP SUM	LS	\$50,620.00	\$50,620.00	\$146,000.00	\$146,000.00	\$62,000.00	\$62,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00
ESTIMATOR: DARRELL NORMAND		SUBTOTAL THIS PAGE			\$3,297,571.45	\$3,721,402.50		\$3,281,950.00		\$3,231,190.00	
TYPE: BRIDGE FLOODPROOFING											

ABSTRACT OF BIDS - CONSTRUCTION		LMNED-C	PAGE 2 OF 3			BID NO: 1		BID NO: 2		BID NO: 3		
FOR: LAKE PONTCHARTRAIN, LOUISIANA AND VICINITY, FLOODPROOFING VETERANS BLVD. BRIDGES OVER 17TH STREET CANAL, ORLEANS AND JEFFERSON PARISHES, LA.		INVITATION NO: DACW29-95-B-0095				BOH BROS.		T. L. JAMES		JOHNSON BROS.		
		DATE OPENED: AUG. 1, 1995										
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION OF BID ITEM	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED AMOUNT	UNIT
	SUBTOTAL FROM PREVIOUS PAGE											
	FLOODWALL GATE NEAR I-10	LUMP SUM	LS	\$100,940.00	\$100,940.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	
14	STEEL SHEET PILING	3,220	SF	\$21.60	\$69,552.00	\$27.00	\$86,940.00	\$20.00	\$64,400.00	\$20.00	\$64,400.00	
15	DRIVING GOVERNMENT FURNISHED SHEET PILING	LUMP SUM	LS	\$3,330.00	\$3,330.00	\$5,650.00	\$5,650.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	
16	FURNISH AND DRIVE TEST PILES	2	EA	\$8,127.00	\$16,254.00	\$9,250.00	\$18,500.00	\$20,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$40,000.00	
17	PILE LOAD TESTS	2	EA	\$19,838.00	\$39,676.00	\$13,000.00	\$26,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$40,000.00	
18	PERMANENT PAVEMENT MARKINGS	LUMP SUM	LS	\$8,320.00	\$8,320.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	
19	DRAINAGE STRUCTURES	LUMP SUM	LS	\$72,950.00	\$72,950.00	\$104,000.00	\$104,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$95,000.00	\$95,000.00	
20	LANDSCAPING	LUMP SUM	LS	\$80,380.00	\$80,380.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	
21	MAINTENANCE OF LANDSCAPING	LUMP SUM	LS	\$19,200.00	\$19,200.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	
22	DETOUR CONSTRUCTION	LUMP SUM	LS	\$81,020.00	\$81,020.00	\$68,000.00	\$68,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	
23	DREDGING											
	FIRST 8,000 CUBIC YARDS	8,000	CY	\$12.37	\$98,960.00	\$20.00	\$160,000.00	\$40.00	\$320,000.00	\$30.00	\$240,000.00	
	ALL OVER 8,000 CUBIC YARDS	2,200	CY	\$12.37	\$27,214.00	\$20.00	\$44,000.00	\$25.00	\$55,000.00	\$22.00	\$48,400.00	
ESTIMATOR: DARRELL NORMAND		SUBTOTAL THIS PAGE			\$617,796.00	\$617,090.00		\$929,400.00		\$773,800.00		
TYPE: BRIDGE FLOODPROOFING												

ABSTRACT OF BIDS - CONSTRUCTION		LMNED-C	PAGE 3 OF 3			BID NO: 1		BID NO: 2		BID NO: 3	
FOR: LAKE PONTCHARTRAIN, LOUISIANA AND VICINITY, FLOODPROOFING VETERANS BLVD. BRIDGES OVER 17TH STREET CANAL, ORLEANS AND JEFFERSON PARISHES, LA.		INVITATION NO:				BOH BROS.		T. L. JAMES		JOHNSON BROS.	
		DATE OPENED:									
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION OF BID ITEM	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED AMOUNT
	SUBTOTAL PREVIOUS PAGE										
24	EROSION CONTROL										
	FIRST 800 LINEAR FEET	800	LF	\$2.40	\$1,920.00	\$6.00	\$4,800.00	\$2.50	\$2,000.00	\$5.00	\$4,000.00
	ALL OVER 800 LINEAR FEET	180	LF	\$2.41	\$433.80	\$6.00	\$1,080.00	\$2.50	\$450.00	\$4.00	\$720.00
25	STANDBY COSTS (DREDGING)										
	FIRST 64 HOURS	64	HR	\$499.90	\$31,993.60	\$350.00	\$22,400.00	\$200.00	\$12,800.00	\$125.00	\$8,000.00
	ALL OVER 64 HOURS	32	HR	\$499.90	\$15,996.80	\$350.00	\$11,200.00	\$200.00	\$6,400.00	\$116.00	\$3,712.00
	SUBTOTAL THIS PAGE				\$50,344.20		\$39,480.00		\$21,650.00		\$16,432.00
ESTIMATOR: DARRELL NORMAND		TOTAL			\$3,965,711.65	\$4,377,972.50		\$4,233,000.00		\$4,021,422.00	
TYPE: BRIDGE FLOODPROOFING		25% MAXIMUM			\$4,957,139.56	3RD LOW 10.4%		2ND LOW 6.7%		LOW BIDDER 1.4%	